
Sr.
No

Agency Name Tel/Fax E-Mail/Website

1 Activation Mirchi Mr. Jayesh Patil 9822417888
jayesh.patil@timesgraoup.c
om

2 Actual Journey Mr. Pinak Joshi 9925633215 sales@actualjourney.com

3 Advocate Ms. Rohini Bodani 9422316341 rohinibodani@gmail.com

4 Anjali Precision
Mr. Sachin 
Ghorpade 9225634832 atp@anjalipreasion.com

5 Ashok Travels Mr. Ashok 020-41496000 admin@ashoktravels.in

6 Asian Oryx Tourism
Mr. Renjith 
Ravendran 71561749595 renjith@asianoryx.com

7 Aumkar Tours Mr. Ankur 2032539289
aumkartourtravels@rediffm
ail.com

8 Bafna Tours Mr. Sachin Bafna 9422038631
bafnatourspune@gmail.co
m

9 Belgin Mr. Samar Dutta 9.02628E+11

10 Bhandari Tours
Mr. Sanjay 
Bhadari 9403620109

sanjaybhandari573@gmail.c
om

11 Bharamati Tours
Mr. Avinash 
Machare 9860311411

bhramatitourspune@gmail.
com

12 Bhramanti tours
Mr. Avinash 
Machare 9860311411

bhramatitourspune@gmail.
com

13
Bison Wildeeness 
Resorts Mr. T.S Andrew 986394924 thebison@aol.in

14
Blur Mermaid 
Holidays

Mr. Saurabh 
Kulkarni 9767890586

blurmeridian.holidays@gma
il.com

15 Book My Yatra
Mr. Kamlesh 
Naidu 8600005082 kamlesh@bookyatra.com

16 Borade Travels Mr. Amit Borade 8412000456 boradetravels@gmail.com

17 Brillant Publications
Mr. Rajendra 
Sonawane 9552538963 wadalkarkavi@gmail.com

18
Bucketlist 
Destinations Ms. Aruna Borkar 9821864025

aruna@bucketlistdestinatio
ns.in

19 Buffy Fish Ms. Vidula 9158351185 vidula@buffyfish.com
20 CAT Tourism Mr. Neeraj Singh 9867025602 neeraj@catleisures.com

21 Celvac
Mr. Paraveen 
Ahmed 9552499999 praveenahmed@celvac.in

22 Chhattisgarh
Ms. Pallavi 
Shimpley 93707685555 ticnagpur@visitcg.in
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23 Compass Tourism Mr. Purvesh 7965212228
packages@compasstourism.
com

24 Deal wel Mr. Amin Khan 9657978635 dealwell.india@gmail.com

25 Destions Descoveries Mr. Pranay Anand 7738652890
pranay.ananddestinationdis
coveries.com

26 Doot Infotech Mr. Ravi 9422645201 dhootinfotech@gmail.com
27 Dreamz Holidays Mr. Jadish Mali 9890974660

28 Equine Ventures
Mr. Shobhana 
Pawar 909664958

enqiure.ventures@yahoo.co
m

29 Equino Holiday Ms. Payal Talreja 2226055250 payal@efh.co.in

30 Exotic Voyages
Mr. Binoy 
Mathew 98222276007

binoy@exoticvoyagesclub.c
om

31 Golden Touch Mr. Prakash Bafna 9326696669 prsbafna@yahoo.com

32
Goverdhan Green 
Resorts Mr. Govind 9099079080

care@goverdhangreens.co
m

33 Gr8 Holidays
Mr. Pravin Kumar 
Saraf 8975582700

gr8holidaysandadventures
@gmail.com

34 Harmony Tours
Mr. Kaustubh 
Joshi 9820692614

harmaonytourindia@gmail.
com

35 Hasmukh Travels Mr. Manish Bhati 9552933699
manish@hasmukhtravel.co
m

36 Hifi Tours Mr. Asif 9890797744
hifitours.travels.holidays@g
mail.com

37 Himachal holiday Ms. Budhi Thakur 9816002323 info@himachalholidays.in

38 HMR Travels Mr. Nagreddy N.L 9886765303 hrmtravels@live.com

39 Hotel Fidalgo Mr. Wilfred Lobo 9096700214
wilfred@hotelfidalgo-
goa.com

41
Instant Travel 
Solutions Ms. Winy D' Souza 9833110750 bookings@myits.in

42 Intersight Holidays
Mr. Santosh 
Kharat 9322403584 skharat@intersight.in

43 Jai Hind Tours Mr. Papu Masad 9850581232 jaihindtours08@gmail.com
44 JCT Travels Mr. Harish K.E 855481848 sales@jcttravels.in

45 Jetair Tours Ms. Vasudha Jog 9657722124
vasudha.jog@jetairtours.co
m

46 K Raheja
Mr. Om Prakash 
Pandey 9923750086 oppandey@kraheja.com
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47
Kashmir Golden 
Nights Mr. Pankaj 9018567398

kashmirgoldennights@gmail
.com

48
Kashmir Golgen 
Nights

Mr. 
SameerAhmed 9419091044 kashmirgoldennights.com

49 Kirti Tours Mr. Mohan Das 9822426231 kirtitours@gamil.com

50 Kusum Travels Mr. Amit Sharma 9820078604
amit.sharma@kusumtravels
.net

51 Lancer Holidays
Ms. Hema 
Kirpalani 9923695289 lancerholiday@gmail.com

52 Land Master Holidays Mr. Ajit Patil 9766353714 ajit@landmasterholidays.co
m

53 Luxary Holidays Mr. Babu Francis 8686315999 hi_luxaryholidays.com

54 Marvel Holidays Mr. Sunil Bodwani 8108586100 marvelholidays@gmail.com

55 Mazda travels Mr. Mir Anwar 9419009827
mazda_travels_kmr@yahoo
.com

56 Meena Travels Mr. Hassan Anwar 990690876 ali@meenagroup.net

57 Mercury Travels Mr. Ashish Chitnis 9820603926
ashish.chitnis@mercurytrav
els.in

58 Mp Travels Mr. Pratik Jain 9860818500 info@mptravels.com

59 Nakoda Tourism Mr. Htesh Mehta 9373288688 nakodatourism@gmail.com

60 Nikam Tours Mr. Aniket Nikam 9890901286 nikamtours@gmail.com

61 Nomads Holidays Mr. Dilip Nivane 9561819180 info@nomadsholidays.com

62 Om Tourism Mr. Rajesh Arge 9822372139 rajesh.arge@omtourism.in

63 PJ Princess Regency
Mr. Wilson V. 
Plackal 9567866533 vp@pjprincess.com

64 Pardeshi Tours
Mr. Gajraj N 
Pardeshi 9822329780 gajraj@pardeshitours.com

65 Pashankar Tours Ms. Mansi Vaidya 9860661166 info@pashankartours.com
66 Pink Travels Ms. Pinkal Shah 9825013563 info@pinktravels.com
67 Pinnacle Tours Mr. Noble 8483858625 contact@pinnacletours.in
68 Pluz resorts Ms. Clara Pran 9574499941 info@pluzresorts.com

69 Punjan Tourism
Mr. Gurshan 
Singh 9872774777 topatiala@gmail.com

70 Pushpak Tours
Ms. Radhika 
Jadhav 9765942323

radhika@pushpaktourstrav
els.com

71 Quest Tours Mr. Mayur Kasabe 7709918647 mayurk@questtours.in
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72 Radheya Travels
Mr. Manohar 
Taras 9422313917 neel4uall@yahoo.com

73 Radio One
Mr. Pratyush 
Sinha 7303177784 pratyush.sinha@radioone.in

74 Rainbow Mr. Amol Shal 9561154494
rainbowstockvision@gmail.c
om

75 Raj Travel Agency Mr. Raj 9423575354
rajtravelsagency@yahoo.co.
in

76 Rajashtan Tourism Mr. Karan Singh 9833780927 mumbai@rtdc.in
77 Regency Travels Mr. Gulzar Sayed 982217867 gulzar@regencttravels.in

78 Rezlive Mr. Lalit Chauhan 9699766762 lalit@rezlive.com

79 Right Choice
Ms. Nanda K 
Makam 9370468226 info@2rightchoices.com

80
Sachin Tours and 
Travels Mr. Sachin 9225645587 info@sachinbis.in

81 Sai Holidays
Mr. Rajesh 
Somkule 9850907999 shilpa.saitours@gmail.com

82 Sai Kurpa Mr. Krunal Parikn 9714977366 saikrupa305@gmail.com

83 Sai tours and Travels
Mr. Sachin 
Naikwade 9822833399 saitourstravels9@gmail.com

84 Saj Resorts Mr. Sailesh Bandal 9420975115 enquiry@sajresorts.in

85 Saj Resorts Mr. Kishan Chand 9420464052 enquiry@sajresorts.in
86 Samrat Enterprise Mr. Rajiv Shah 9822038333 rssbhosari@gmail.com

87 Sarthak Resorts
Mr. Santosh 
Palsra 9816646023 sales@sarthakresorts.com

88 Sb Production Mr. Shankar Barve 9850744020
shankar.barve@sbproductio
n.in

89 Scenic Tourism
Mr. Satyajit 
Waikar 9881715749 scenictourism@gmail.com

90 Shantai Travels
Ms. Poonam 
Dhavle 9011195812

info.shantaitravels@gmail.c
om

91 Shree Ram Travels
Mr. Abhijit 
Hurgund 9881082625 shreerambhijit@gmail.com

92 Shree Sai Tours Ms. Anita 9967534278

93 Shree Sai Travels Mr. Amit Botre 9766388688
amit.shreesaitravels@gmail.
com

94 Shree Wonders
Mr. Sunil 
Sadawarte 9657002391 sunil@shreewonders.in

95 Simas Travels Mr. Aniket Kelkar 9422320923 sales@simasholidays.com
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96 Simran Travels
Mr. Ashish 
Rawlani 9823054304

smiran@mumbaiairportcab.
com

97 Solitaire Trans World
Mr. Kaushik 
Chavada 8401938028

solitairetravelclub@yahoo.c
om

98 Sovereign
Mr. Gaurav 
Deshmukh 9960422702 gaurav@soverign.co.in

99 Standard Holidays
Mr. Prabhat 
Kuchik 9664516768 tour@standardholidays.in

## Stark Tourism
Mr. Naresh 
Kumar K 9900710710 naresh@starktourism.com

## Sun Tourism Ms. Aparna Naik 9370147213
enquiry@suntourismpune.c
om

## S V Holidays
Mr. Santosh 
Mane 9822911185 svholidays@gmail.com

##
Tamarind Tours Pvt. 
Ltd.

Mr. Sameer 
Kapadi 9158008717 sameerk@tamrindtours.in

## The Grand Hotel Mr. Santosh 8322281800

## The Grand Legacy Mr. Prashant 8552847888
thegrandlegacy2013@gmail
.com

## Ticket Point
Ms. Gajanan 
Ambike 9665199085 bookings@ticketspoint.in

## Ticket Spot
Mr. Durgesh 
Bhutkar 8055521438 bhutkards@yahoo.co.in

## Tirupati A P Mr. K.V.V.M Rao 9676710066
## Tourism Malaysia Ms. Sneha Rai 66352085 sneha@tmindia.net

## Travel Air
Mr. Atish 
Dhamadhere 7710024789 mumbai@tarcps.com

## Travel Diaries Mr. Mandar 961913915
mandar@traveldiariesindia.
com

## Travel Hut Ms. Kavita 9823862988 info@trvelhuttours.com

## Travel Landers Mr. Ved Muthal 8983050050
muthalved@travelanders.co
m

## Travel o wiki
Mr. Shrinivas 
Vijayraghavan 8554942977 srini@travelowoki.com

## UBM Mr. Arif Siddique 9920574940 arif.siddique@ubm.com

## Uri Mr. Tarun Mishra 888806350
urieventsmarketing@gmail.
com

## Vactaion Ulitimate
Mr. Nikhil 
Deshpande 9860841772

reservations@vactionultima
.com

## Ved Tours Mr. Vedant 9689930861 vedtours@rediffmail.com

## Vedaa Tours Mr. Avinash Kittur 8049521459 vedaa_tours@yahoo.com

## Victory Link Mr. Vijay Kulkarni 9373365080 victorylink@yahoo.co.in
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##
Vishwadarshan 
Holidays

Mr. Kaustubh 
Deshpande 9975763838

vishwadarshanholidays@gm
ail.com

## World Around You
Mr. 
Krishnakumar.V 9847307532 krishnacym@gmail.com

## World Travel studio Mr. Rushikesh 9970202262
rushikesh@worldtravelstudi
o.com

## Mr. Modi Jayant 9821066083

##
Mr. Arvind 
Chavan 9527364811 ABD21@gmail.com

## Mr. Amit Patankar 9970324104
amitpantankar29@gmail.co
m

## Mr. Archit Rastogi 9049992526 archit.iec@gmail.com
## Mr. J.R Pardeshi 9226789667 aryan.9900@gmail.com

##
Mr. Ashish 
Sawhney 9990950222 ashish@outlookindia.com

## Mr. Deepak Borde 9970744466 bdeepak18@hotmail.com

## Mr. Bhavik Shah 9960689051
bhavik@holidaysbookie.co
m

##
Mr. Gjanan 
Ambike 9665199085 bookings@ticketspoint.in

## Mr. Brajesh Soni 9552101600 brajesh.soni@gmail.com

##
Mr. Rakesh 
Dhedge 9823322295 dhengerakesh@yahoo.com

##
Mr. Fahad Jalal 
Khan 9886480211

fahadjalalkhan211@gmail.c
om

##
Mr. Govind 
Godbole 7798832311 govindgodbole@gmail.com

## Mr. Rajesh Naile 9422019222 iwayic@gmail.com

## Ms. Jyoti Gurani 9860066653
jyotigurani1200@rediffmail.
com

## Ms. Ranmani K 9827110120 k.ramany@gmail.com

## Mr. Kirit Shrotriya 9096448178 kiritshrotriya@gmail.com

##
Ms. Kavitha 
Pathak 9422318155 kpathak@hotmail.com

##
Mr. Lakhan 
Masand 9890420253 lakhan.masand@gmail.com

##
Mr. Mahendra 
Shirsat 8237101522

mahen100ct@rediffmail.co
m

## Mr. Mahesh Dixit 7798426639
mahesh_dixit@rediffmail.co
m
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##
Mr. Makarand M 
Kulkarni 9922916027 mmkulkarni553@gmail.com

##
Mr. Mukund S. 
Parab 9960146715 mukud@nibmindia.org

## Mr. Karan Singh 9833780927 mumbai@rtde.in

##
Mr. P.B 
Shevgoankar 9822012163

pradip.shevgoankar@gmail.
com

##
Mr. Vasant 
Prajapati 982202539 prajapati13@gmail.com

## Mr. Prasad Gade 9822403718
prasad_gade2000@yahoo.c
om

##
Mr. Prashant 
Mandre

prashant.mandre@gmail.co
m

## Mr. Pratik Tail 9892817561
pratikpatil_2210@yahoo.co.
in

## Mr. Pravin Jadhav 9011024474
praveenjadhavp@rediffmail
.com

##
Ms. Priyanka 
Jagatap 9545715962 priyankajoo789@gmail.com

## Mr. Pushkar Patil 953717834 pspatil93@gmail.com

##
Mr. Pushar 
Naikwade 9822833399 pushpabaviskar@ymail.com

## Mr. Rajat 7722002965 rajat_pasricha@yahoo.com
## Ms. Arti Shidid 9422314028 rose4arti@gmail.com
## Mr. Sachin Janai 9527533729 sachin-janai@yahoo.com

## Mr. Rinesh Thakur 9218502223 sales@sarthakresorts.com
## Mr. Sadeep Ullal 9850063504 sandyullal99@gmail.com

## Mr. Sanjay Goel 9922613281
sanjay.l.goyel.pune@gmail.c
om

##
Mr. Satyabrata 
Lodh 8380077193

satyabrata_civil@rediffmail.
com

## Mr. Shripad 9921087347
shripadrakshe11@gmail.co
m

## Mr. Shri 9921087348 shripadrakshell@gmail.com

##
Mr. Sanjay 
Nalawade 9921288889 snalawade@gmail.com

## Mr. Snehal.S.Kale 9960208346 snehalkale10@gmail.com
## Mr. Swapnil C 9822762012 swapnilmch@yahoo.com
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##
Ms. Bindu 
Dhanraj 9371040026

unicornholidays.travels@g
mail.com

## Mr. Bhushan Vaze 9423005112 vaze_bhushan@yahoo.co.in

## Mr. Vikas Mehta 9422458954 vikasmehta90@gmail.com
## Mr. Vivek Luthra 7276111553 vivekznluthra@gmail.com
## Mr. Naresh Birla 9890349678 yashtrav@gmail.com

##
Mr. Yogesh 
Bhuyar 7498705010 ybj455@gmail.com

## Mr. N.Khose 9822068838
## Mr. D.V Gore 9405846183
## Mrs. Arora 9850829696
## Mr. Vishal A 9823111444

##
Mr. Sabrawal 
Yasusar 9822039621

## Mr. M.J.Peter 8888880684

##
Mr. T.M 
Dhamgare 9822695187

##
Ms. Tarulata 
Bhujpuria 9869759566

## Mr. Ramesh Babu 9765355430

##
Mr. H.R 
Khankhanlis 9373341253

## Mr. Jagant Shah 9923891727
## Dr. Bhore 9371012223
## Mr. Ankush 9881731739
## Mr. Pardeep K 8805771043
## Mr. Bhavsar 9545439982
## Mr. R Agrawal 9890802073
## Mr. M.H Patil 8554085565

## Mr. Mithul 7387390445
mitul.choudhary@gmail.co
m
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